v Parade Committee use only
Entry #

FAIR & RODED
Called

Baby Parade Entry Form

Division:

(Walking, Riding, Western Riding, Small Float, Large Float)

Entry Title:

Please include the following information:

Child’s name, male/female, age, parents’ names, character portraying

1.

2.

9.

10.

Contact Information:

Name

Address

Contact numbers:
This is the phone number we will text to inform you of the lineup details.
You will be contacted after 6:00 p.m. on Thursday evening, October 10, 2024.

Return form to:
Baby Parade

tveparades@yahoo.com
Date returned/paid:

Received by:
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